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School Calendar 2017 – 2018
	First Term

	School Re-Opens
	Monday 28th August 2017

	Information Evening for First Year Parents
	Monday 4th September 2017 at 7 pm

	Junior Certificate Results
	Wednesday 13th September 2017 

	Open Night
	Thursday 28th September 2017 at 7 pm

	Day Off
	Monday 2nd October 2017

	Mid-Term Break
	Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 2017

	Mid-Term Examinations for Leaving Certificate Students
	Tuesday 7th November 2017

	Transition Year Work Placement
	Monday 6th November – Friday 17th November 2017

	6 LCA Work Placement
	Monday 20th November – Friday 1st December 2017

	Parent/Teacher Meetings
3rd, 5th and 6th Year Students
	Wednesday 22nd November 2017
4.15 pm – 6.45 pm

	Christmas House Examinations
	Monday 4th December 2017

	5 LCA Work Placement
	Monday 4th December – Friday 15th December 2017

	Final Day of First Term
	Friday 22nd December 2017
(Christmas Holidays)


	Second Term

	School Re-Opens
	Monday 8th January 2018

	Parent/Teacher Meetings
1st, 2nd and TransitionYear Students
	Wednesday 17th January 2018
4.15 pm – 6.45 pm

	LCVP Work Placement
	Monday 29th January – Friday 2nd February 2018

	Staff Meeting
	Tuesday 6th February 2018
2.30 pm – 4.30 pm 

	Pre-Junior Certificate and Leaving Certificate Examinations
	Monday 5th February 2018

	Mid-Term Break
	Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 2018

	Seachtaine na Gaeilge
	Monday 12th – Friday 16th March 2018

	Information Evening for Third Year Parents 
	Monday 12th March 2018

	Final Day of Second Term
	Friday 23rd March 2018
(Easter Holidays)

	Third Term

	School Re-Opens
	Monday 9th April 2018

	May Bank Holiday (School Closed)
	Monday 7th May 2018

	Healthy Lifestyle Week
	Tuesday 8th May 2018

	Prize Giving Afternoon
	Wednesday 16th May 2018

	Sports Day
	Friday 18th May 2018 at 12 pm

	Staff Meeting
	Monday 21st May 2018
2.30 pm – 4.30 pm

	Transition Year Graduation
	Wednesday 23rd May 2018

	Induction of Incoming First Years
	Friday 25th May 2018

	Summer House Examinations
	Monday 28th May 2018

	Summer Holidays
	Friday 1st June 2018

	State Examinations
	Wednesday 6th June 2018
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